Empfangstheke ORIENT

745 BUROMOBEL

Einzelelemente

2262mm

1861mm

1861mm

1200mm

828mm

600mm

Tiefe

980mm

868mm

968mm

730mm

70mm

70mm

Hohe

1080mm

725mm

T25mm

1080mm

350mm

350mm

Bezeichnung

RR-01

RR-02

RR-03

RR-04

RR-05

RR-06

r=1600 mm

r=1705mm
wﬂ

r=1705mm

fit to: RR-01
RR-02
RR-03

fit to: RR-04


Start
Schreibmaschine
Empfangstheke ORIENT

Start
LOGO

Start
Linie


Beispiel Sets

3150mm

3150mm

3200mm

4400mm

3400mm

2950mm

2950mm

3200mm

3410mm

Tiefe

1460mm

1460mm

2750mm

1600mm

2000mm

3010mm

3010mm

3050mm

3050mm

Hoéhe

1080mm

1080mm

1080mm

1080mm

1080mm

1080mm

1080mm

1080mm

1080mm

Bezeichnung

RR-12

RR-31

RR-111

RR-141

RR-312

RR-314

RR-412

RR-1231

RR-3112

CCLAE (



	Page 1

