



Einzelelemente	Breite	Tiefe	Höhe	Bezeichnung	
	2262mm	980mm	1080mm	RR-01	r = 1600 mm 90 <sup>0</sup>
	1861mm	968mm	725mm	RR-02	r = 1705 mm 60 <sup>0</sup>
	1861mm	968mm	725mm	RR-03	r = 1705 mm 60 <sup>0</sup>
	1200mm	730mm	1080mm	RR-04	
8	828mm	70mm	350mm	RR-05	fit to: RR-01 RR-02 RR-03
8	600mm	70mm	350mm	RR-06	fit to: RR-04

Beispiel Sets	Breite	Tiefe	Höhe	Bezeichnung	
	3150mm	1460mm	1080mm	RR-12	
	3150mm	1460mm	1080mm	RR-31	
	3200mm	2750mm	1080mm	RR-111	
	4400mm	1600mm	1080mm	RR-141	
	3400mm	2000mm	1080mm	RR-312	
	2950mm	3010mm	1080mm	RR-314	
	2950mm	3010mm	1080mm	RR-412	
	3200mm	3050mm	1080mm	RR-1231	
	3410mm	3050mm	1080mm	RR-3112	